 Quarter 3: 1 July to 30 September, 2009

 Quarter 4: 1 October to 31 December, 2009

This report, as well as additional information about GreenPower, is available on the
GreenPower website:

w w w . g r e e n p o w e r . g o v . a u

http://www.greenpower.gov.au/
http://www.greenpower.gov.au/

National GreenPower Accreditation Program Status Report - Quarter 2 : 1 April to 30 June 2009

Executive summary

Quarter in review: 1 April – 30 June 2009
GreenPower products totalled 39 for the quarter, offered by 28 GreenPower providers. Availability and characteristics of
products, sales and total customers are described in this report. The figures contained in this report are preliminary and
may be subject to revision in subsequent quarterly reports.

A summary of key data, collated from retailers across the GreenPower market is provided below.

Quarterly status of National GreenPower Accreditation Program
Total GreenPower customers in quarter 1 was previously reported as 984,024. This figure has been adjusted to 963,302
as a result of revised information received from GreenPower providers. See providers pages for more information.

  NSW VIC QLD SA WA ACT TAS Total

Residential Customers 239,578 349,503 242,862 87,671 6,992 13,920 34 940,560

Commercial Customers 5,677 12,696 7,328 5,090 1,295 184 6 32,276

Total Green Power Customers 245,255 362,199 250,190 92,761 8,287 14,104 40 972,836

Net Change in Green Power Customers -1,637 -4,988 14,655 718 -289 1,062 13 9,534

Green Power Sales to Residential
Customers (MWh) 92,917 110,654 125,807 29,134 6,911 7,151 25 372,599

Green Power Sales to Commercial
Customers (MWh) 54,005 69,078 36,001 37,069 11,311 17,110 87 224,661

Total Green Power Sales (MWh) 146,923 179,731 161,808 66,203 18,222 24,260 113 597,259

GreenPower customers

Total GreenPower customers per quarter

963,302 972,836

0

200,000

400,000

600,000

800,000

1,000,000

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

GreenPower sales
Commercial and residential GreenPower sales [MWh]

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

400,000

450,000

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Residential

Commercial

GreenPower accredited Renewable Energy

2009 Q2  |  1

National GreenPower Accreditation Program Status Report - Quarter 2 : 1 April to 30 June 2009

GreenPower accredited Renewable Energy

2009 Q2  |  2

About the National GreenPower Accreditation Program